
2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Open Race 1 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.557 Tracy Bridwell Bismarck, ND Docs Royal Win 722
2 13.622 Christy Willert Kadoka, SD Gold Reed Davis 602
3 13.642 Tera Moody Letcher, SD Diamond J Pistol 482
4 13.67 Patty Jons Bonesteel, SD JJ Baby My Fame 361
5 13.755 Brenda Deters Colton, SD Won Nite Fling 241
6 13.77 Cally Kindred Harrold, SD TR Cashen Badger
7 13.788 Tera Moody Letcher, SD TM This Gal Cantango
8 13.794 Coly Blake Wessington, SD Bo Be Famous
9 13.825 Jean Shultz Wessington Springs, SD Spratts Famous Opal

10 13.831 Reis Bruley Willow Lake, SD Streakin Fast Flash
11 13.843 Jodi Theisen Clear Lake, SD Shes From Heaven
12 13.899 Sara Jo Lamb Watertown, SD Sunfrost Scooter
13 13.913 Jean Shultz Wessington Springs, SD Bratzilla
14 13.921 Pamela Ekern Brookings, SD TJS Choice
15 13.994 Debbie Mccutcheon Brookings, SD Bar St Curly Cleat
16 14.01 Michele Harrison Mobridge, SD FA Firesteel Dude
17 14.051 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Salty Dog
18 14.056 Branda Marsh Thedford, NE ABK Elvis

***2D***
1 14.057 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Ima Folk Dancer 632
2 14.061 Cody Holmes Valentine, NE MS Streakin Brianna K 527
3 14.071 Kari Cable New Underwood, SD Enlightening Visions 421
4 14.091 Kat Thompson Cogswell, ND Firewatertwistedcash 316
5 14.093 Tracy Bridwell Bismarck, ND Smooth Guys Bullet 211
6 14.17 Tayla Ward Whitehorse, SD Pocos Rotation
7 14.203 Mandy Williams Plankinton, SD Josie Dancin To Fame
8 14.212 Jodie O'bryan Belvidere, SD OBryans Hurricane
9 14.232 Debra Bixler Hitchcock, SD Chaser Special

10 14.247 Karen Clausen Clark, SD Review Me Too
11 14.255 Tierney Breen Woonsocket, SD Koda
12 14.276 Kayce Engen Brookings, SD Dutch Wagon
13 14.292 Summer Kosel Glenham, SD Larks Merridoc
13 14.292 Kristine Deberg Henry, SD Buncha Firewater
15 14.293 Lisa Bruley Willow Lake, SD NRR Stylish Kitty
16 14.302 Haley Huls Sioux Center, IA Dashins All American
17 14.328 Kerry Royalty Letcher, SD Girls N Motion
18 14.371 Morgan Anderson Brookings, SD Jets Major Honor
19 14.393 Debra Bixler Hitchcock, SD No Way Hosay
20 14.413 Amy Schimke Wessington Springs, SD Too Complicated
21 14.451 Lori King Letcher, SD TM Blue Duck
22 14.475 Amber Garrett Pierre, SD MS Hasta Pass
23 14.523 Kari Cable New Underwood, SD Passions Precious
24 14.555 Michele Harrison Mobridge, SD FA Lil Red Corvette

***3D***
1 14.56 Joanie Hills Ortonville, MN Mr Hickory San Peppy 542
2 14.575 Kari Salverson Mound City, SD BHR Classy Guy 451
3 14.59 Dawn Mutchelknaus Wolsey, SD Val's Mary Doc 361
4 14.591 Reis Bruley Willow Lake, SD Ona Fancy Driften 271
5 14.612 Jordan Jensen Brookings, SD Chilli 181
6 14.613 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD Texas High Hopes
7 14.619 Emily Rose Hayes, SD Sun Frosted Rose



8 14.74 Samantha Hieb Mitchell, SD Jitter
9 14.749 Kari Salverson Mound City, SD Try Classy He

10 14.776 Krista Holliday Orchard, NE Crystal Time 0311
11 14.79 Karen Hagen Bismarck, ND Cuz I Scoot
12 14.82 Tari Azure Menoken, ND Docs Dancing Chief
13 14.856 Brenda Deters Colton, SD Frenchfirewatercasey
14 14.866 Jessie Knuth Watertown, SD Go Annie Cash
15 14.867 Ryan Sievers Rutland, SD Jet
15 14.867 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD TR Cashew Badger
17 14.901 Allison Moore Toronto, SD Holliewood Special
18 14.962 Lacey Gorder Estelline, SD Paris Illuminated
18 14.962 Brianna Horner Bismarck, ND Peppyz Smokn Lena
20 14.976 Justy Hagan Firth, NE KPS Ashes Got Bugs
21 15.004 Olivia Selleck White, SD Rita
22 15.049 Lindsey Hins - Brewer Huron, SD Jip

***4D***
1 15.139 Casey Arndt Ortonville, MN Simmons Dusty 451
2 15.151 Katelyn Vizecky Toronto, SD Secret 339
2 15.151 Krista Holliday Orchard, NE Convincing Crystal 339
4 15.182 Haley Huls Sioux Center, IA Hez High On Firewater 226
5 15.191 Katie Miller Andover, SD Jessies Big Guns 150
6 15.204 Cally Kindred Harrold, SD TR Dolledup N Famous
7 15.235 Deidra Hinman Wood, SD Catelena Kat
8 15.33 Mary Griffith Burbank, SD LR Frenchman's Lefty
9 15.338 Shandra Stromer Harrold, SD Hot Diamond Girl

10 15.429 Kayla Reed Ypsilanti, ND RNF Gay Bar Royal
11 15.492 Dawn Mutchelknaus Wolsey, SD Slew's Golden Gal
12 15.555 Pamela Ekern Brookings, SD Rockin Beth

***5D***
1 15.565 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Honor UR Dynamic Cat 361
2 15.595 Deidra Hinman Wood, SD Spitfire Nice 301
3 15.707 Bailey Long Britton, SD Butter 241
4 15.708 Lynn Miller Andover, SD Bold Bowtie 180
5 15.74 Britta Robinson Ithaca, NE Bebo 120
6 15.777 Staci Bungard Brookings, SD JS Frenchmans Bully
7 15.789 Kim Maas Parkston, SD Hollie
8 15.903 Morgan Selland Mitchell, SD Feintastic Dash
9 15.909 Amy Van Lith Big Stone City, SD Foxy Too Suen MC

10 16.081 Ashley Hohn Hartford, SD Gem
11 16.131 Kelsey Ellis Bismarck, ND Double Bid Casanova
12 16.185 Justy Hagan Firth, NE Convincing Feeling
13 16.29 Teri Weidner - EichstadWolsey, SD Big E
14 16.329 Cindy Auch Mitchell, SD Peppy
15 16.424 Tatum Carey Huron, SD O'Bryan's Lonesome Oak
16 16.729 Summer Kosel Glenham, SD Rabbit
17 17.805 Vonda Horner Bismarck, ND Peppyz Blue Diablo
18 17.971 Kaity Bertsch Miller, SD Cougar Cat
19 20.866 Pam Vankekerix Lyons, SD JPS Ima Hy Diamond
20 21.215 Dylan Sievers Rutland, SD Bond Tiny Bond
21 35.221 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Setem Up Sassy
22 777 Isabella Van Lith Big Stone Cty, SD Discos Choice
22 777 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD Quacked Daisy
22 777 Becky Amio Blunt, SD Hastebeflicknfast
22 777 Nicole Mahlen Watertown, SD Flirty Ways



22 777 Morgan Mahlen Watertown, SD Fox River Red
22 777 Amy Schimke Wessington Springs, SD Special Nu Occasion
22 777 Ashley Hohn Hartford, SD Toby
22 777 Della Amdahl Woonsocket, SD Wranglers Fox Venus
22 777 Lindsey Hins - Brewer Huron, SD Salley
22 777 Lori Whiting Valentine, NE Nadia
22 777 Shandra Stromer Harrold, SD Perminently Cool
22 777 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Frenchys Frosty
22 777 Peggy Holzer Bismarck, ND What A Special Guy
22 777 Tari Azure Menoken, ND Denvers Rebel Twist
22 777 Tatum Ward Whitehorse, SD Smart Peppy Jaybird
22 777 Delaina Sievers Rutland, SD A Smashing Good Time
22 777 Morgan Anderson Brookings, SD Lily Bugs On Fire
22 777 Morgan Selland Mitchell, SD Peppy's Hickory Frost
22 777 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Ladys Tiger A Flame
22 777 Molli Jo Michalski Sioux Falls, SD DTF Bustin A Move
22 777 Isabella Van Lith Big Stone Cty, SD Dual Reys Flicka
22 777 Kristine Deberg Henry, SD Mark It Down
22 777 Kayla Reed Ypsilanti, ND First On Race Day
22 777 Barb Westover Egan, SD Leaving Impressions
46 888 Lori Ellefson Box Elder, SD Ruby
46 888 Riley Baade Artesian, SD Sucha Big Bang
46 888 Pam Dykstra Sisseton, SD Hail N Quick
46 888 Carole Anne Weigel Aberdeen, SD Krogs Chip
46 888 Erica Corr Chanhassen, MN Lil Lewis Dupree

Payback: 9,029.00



2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Saturday Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.874 Shada Beeson Wagner, SD MS Custom Hollywood 127
2 13.932 Summer Beeson Wagner, SD Miss Sassy 76
3 14.17 Tayla Ward Whitehorse, SD Pocos Rotation 51
4 14.331 Summer Beeson Wagner, SD Toy Poppin
5 14.371 Morgan Anderson Brookings, SD Jets Major Honor

***2D***
1 14.569 Kyla MacConnell Britton, SD Lady 113
2 14.613 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD Texas High Hopes 68
3 14.619 Emily Rose Hayes, SD Sun Frosted Rose 45
4 14.867 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD TR Cashew Badger

***3D***
1 14.962 Brianna Horner Bismarck, ND Peppyz Smokn Lena 86
2 15.423 Kadence Haug Britton, SD Cheyenne 52
3 15.51 Tatum Carey Huron, SD O'Bryan's Lonesome Oak 34

***4D***
1 16.081 Ashley Hohn Hartford, SD Gem 72
2 16.127 Tyra Stromer Fort Pierre, SD Ivy 43
3 20.579 Dylan Sievers Rutland, SD Bond Tiny Bond 29
4 21.089 Joe Crain Harrold, SD Colonel
5 26.326 Kaycee Theisen Clear Lake, SD Mac
6 777 Morgan Anderson Brookings, SD Lily Bugs On Fire
6 777 Kadence Haug Britton, SD Saint
6 777 Gabriyelle Irving Pierre, SD Jazz
6 777 Ashley Hohn Hartford, SD Toby
6 777 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD Quacked Daisy
6 777 Ryan Sievers Rutland, SD Jet
6 777 Morgan Theisen Clear Lake, SD Cash
6 777 Tierney Breen Woonsocket, SD Koda
6 777 Jordan Jensen Brookings, SD Chilli

Payback: 796



2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Saturday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.67 Patty Jons Bonesteel, SD JJ Baby My Fame 175
2 13.794 Coly Blake Wessington, SD Bo Be Famous 105
3 13.825 Jean Shultz Wessington Springs, SD Spratts Famous Opal 70
4 13.913 Jean Shultz Wessington Springs, SD Bratzilla
5 13.994 Debbie Mccutcheon Brookings, SD Bar St Curly Cleat
6 14.01 Michele Harrison Mobridge, SD FA Firesteel Dude
7 14.051 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Salty Dog
8 14.057 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Ima Folk Dancer
9 14.091 Kat Thompson Cogswell, ND Firewatertwistedcash

10 14.098 Karen Clausen Clark, SD Review Me Too
***2D***

1 14.232 Debra Bixler Hitchcock, SD Chaser Special 154
2 14.451 Lori King Letcher, SD TM Blue Duck 92
3 14.555 Michele Harrison Mobridge, SD FA Lil Red Corvette 62
4 14.56 Joanie Hills Ortonville, MN Mr Hickory San Peppy
5 14.59 Dawn Mutchelknaus Wolsey, SD Val's Mary Doc

***3D***
1 14.729 Karen Hagen Bismarck, ND Cuz I Scoot 113
2 14.956 Kim Maas Parkston, SD Hollie 68
3 14.976 Justy Hagan Firth, NE KPS Ashes Got Bugs 45
4 15.33 Mary Griffith Burbank, SD LR Frenchman's Lefty
5 15.492 Dawn Mutchelknaus Wolsey, SD Slew's Golden Gal
6 15.565 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Honor UR Dynamic Cat

***4D***
1 15.86 Cindy Auch Mitchell, SD Peppy 93
2 16.185 Justy Hagan Firth, NE Convincing Feeling 56
3 16.629 Debra Bixler Hitchcock, SD Rollin Easy Doubles 37
4 17.2 Dawn Cable Pukwana, SD Frostys Twist Ethel
5 20.866 Pam Vankekerix Lyons, SD JPS Ima Hy Diamond
6 35.221 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Setem Up Sassy
7 777 Jodie O'bryan Belvidere, SD OBryans Hurricane
7 777 Krista Holliday Orchard, NE Crystal Time 0311
7 777 Peggy Holzer Bismarck, ND What A Special Guy
7 777 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Frenchys Frosty
7 777 Tari Azure Menoken, ND Docs Dancing Chief
7 777 Krista Holliday Orchard, NE Convincing Crystal
7 777 Lori Whiting Valentine, NE Nadia
7 777 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Ladys Tiger A Flame
7 777 Della Amdahl Woonsocket, SD Wranglers Fox Venus
7 777 Tari Azure Menoken, ND Denvers Rebel Twist

17 888 Carole Weigel Aberdeen, SD Krogs Chip
17 888 Pam Dykstra Sisseton, SD Hail N Quick

Payback: 1,070.00



2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Saturday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.77 Cally Kindred Harrold, SD TR Cashen Badger 126
2 13.899 Sara Jo Lamb Watertown, SD Sunfrost Scooter
3 14.051 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Salty Dog
4 14.056 Branda Marsh Thedford, NE ABK Elvis
5 14.057 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Ima Folk Dancer
6 14.203 Mandy Williams Plankinton, SD Josie Dancin To Fame
7 14.247 Karen Clausen Clark, SD Review Me Too

***2D***
1 14.292 Kristine Deberg Henry, SD Buncha Firewater 105
2 14.328 Kerry Royalty Letcher, SD Girls N Motion

***3D***
1 15.191 Katie Miller Andover, SD Jessies Big Guns 84
2 15.204 Cally Kindred Harrold, SD TR Dolledup N Famous
3 15.235 Deidra Hinman Wood, SD Catelena Kat

***4D***
1 15.565 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Honor UR Dynamic Cat 63
2 15.595 Deidra Hinman Wood, SD Spitfire Nice

***5D***
1 20.866 Pam Vankekerix Lyons, SD JPS Ima Hy Diamond 42
2 777 Delaina Sievers Rutland, SD A Smashing Good Time
2 777 Kristine Deberg Henry, SD Mark It Down
2 777 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Frenchys Frosty
2 777 Della Amdahl Woonsocket, SD Wranglers Fox Venus
2 777 Molli Jo Michalski Sioux Falls, SD DTF Bustin A Move
7 888 Lori Ellefson Box Elder, SD Ruby
7 888 Pam Dykstra Sisseton, SD Hail N Quick
7 888 Carole Anne Weigel Aberdeen, SD Krogs Chip

Payback: 420



2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Open Race 2 Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.335 Kari Cable New Underwood, SD Enlightening Visions 623
2 13.464 Christy Willert Kadoka, SD Gold Reed Davis 516
3 13.61 Cally Kindred Harrold, SD TR Cashen Badger 412
4 13.637 Cody Holmes Valentine, NE MS Streakin Brianna K 309
5 13.653 Patty Jons Bonesteel, SD JJ Baby My Fame 206
6 13.66 Sara Jo Lamb Watertown, SD Sunfrost Scooter
7 13.726 Jessica Schmuck Sioux Falls, SD Prophet
8 13.771 Haley Huls Sioux Center, IA Dashins All American
9 13.773 Debbie Mccutcheon Brookings, SD Bar St Curly Cleat

***2D***
1 13.837 Coly Blake Wessington, SD Bo Be Famous 541
2 13.845 Shada Beeson Wagner, SD MS Custom Hollywood 451
3 13.882 Branda Marsh Thedford, NE ABK Elvis 360
4 13.909 Tera Moody Letcher, SD Diamond J Pistol 270
5 13.928 Michele Harrison Mobridge, SD FA Lil Red Corvette 180
6 13.953 Keylee Zancanella Aurora, SD Twice Honored
7 13.976 Haley Huls Sioux Center, IA Hez High On Firewater
8 14 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Ima Folk Dancer
9 14.027 Hallie Fulton Miller, SD Streakin Flash Bar None

10 14.033 Sarah Rose Volga, SD TBR Call 911
11 14.049 Pamela Ekern Brookings, SD TJS Choice
12 14.05 Michele Harrison Mobridge, SD FA Firesteel Dude
13 14.053 Delaina Sievers Rutland, SD A Smashing Good Time
14 14.056 Jodie O'bryan Belvidere, SD OBryans Hurricane
15 14.059 Becky Amio Blunt, SD Hastebeflicknfast
16 14.065 Kristine Deberg Henry, SD Buncha Firewater
17 14.075 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Salty Dog
18 14.103 Cally Kindred Harrold, SD TR Dolledup N Famous
19 14.13 Kat Thompson Cogswell, ND Firewatertwistedcash
20 14.157 Reis Bruley Willow Lake, SD Ona Fancy Driften
21 14.174 Kari Cable New Underwood, SD Passions Precious
22 14.179 Morgan Anderson Brookings, SD Jets Major Honor
23 14.189 Hallie Fulton Miller, SD Flashlights Flit Bar
24 14.193 Dawn Mutchelknaus Wolsey, SD Slew's Golden Gal
25 14.208 Debra Bixler Hitchcock, SD Chaser Special
26 14.213 Tatum Ward Whitehorse, SD Smart Peppy Jaybird
27 14.222 Tayla Ward Whitehorse, SD Pocos Rotation
28 14.229 Lisa Bruley Willow Lake, SD NRR Stylish Kitty
29 14.238 Amy Schimke Wessington Springs, SD Too Complicated
30 14.262 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD Quacked Daisy
31 14.305 Kerry Royalty Letcher, SD Girls N Motion

***3D***
1 14.351 Debra Bixler Hitchcock, SD No Way Hosay 462
2 14.354 Dale Lee Forman Ree Heights, SD Rookie 385
3 14.378 Nicole Mahlen Watertown, SD Flirty Ways 308
4 14.416 Tari Azure Menoken, ND Denvers Rebel Twist 231
5 14.464 Tari Azure Menoken, ND Docs Dancing Chief 154
6 14.497 Sarah Rose Volga, SD NW Zippy Wood



7 14.503 Dawn Mutchelknaus Wolsey, SD Val's Mary Doc
8 14.51 Katelyn Vizecky Toronto, SD Secret
9 14.53 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD Texas High Hopes

10 14.636 Samantha Hieb Mitchell, SD Jitter
11 14.654 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Frenchys Frosty
12 14.671 Molli Jo Michalski Sioux Falls, SD DTF Bustin A Move
12 14.671 Lori King Letcher, SD TM Blue Duck
14 14.708 Kristine Deberg Henry, SD Mark It Down
15 14.71 Jordan Jensen Brookings, SD Chilli
16 14.745 Brianna Horner Bismarck, ND Peppyz Smokn Lena
17 14.746 Shandra Stromer Harrold, SD Hot Diamond Girl
18 14.775 Jessie Knuth Watertown, SD Go Annie Cash
19 14.798 Lori Whiting Valentine, NE Nadia
20 14.808 Morgan Selland Mitchell, SD Feintastic Dash

***4D***
1 14.879 Deidra Hinman Wood, SD Catelena Kat 384
2 14.888 Krista Holliday Orchard, NE Crystal Time 0311 320
3 14.901 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Ladys Tiger A Flame 256
4 14.903 Justy Hagan Firth, NE Convincing Feeling 192
5 14.907 Casey Arndt Ortonville, MN Simmons Dusty 128
6 14.95 Staci Bungard Brookings, SD JS Frenchmans Bully
7 15.031 Pamela Ekern Brookings, SD Rockin Beth
8 15.189 Krista Holliday Orchard, NE Convincing Crystal
9 15.19 Karen Hagen Bismarck, ND Cuz I Scoot

10 15.249 Kelsey Ellis Bismarck, ND Double Bid Casanova
11 15.277 Ashley Hohn Hartford, SD Gem
12 15.294 Kayla Reed Ypsilanti, ND RNF Gay Bar Royal
13 15.298 Lynn Miller Andover, SD Bold Bowtie

***5D***
1 15.393 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Honor UR Dynamic Cat 306
2 15.47 Deidra Hinman Wood, SD Spitfire Nice 255
3 15.476 Lacey Gorder Estelline, SD Paris Illuminated 204
4 15.539 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD TR Cashew Badger 153
5 15.638 Shandra Stromer Harrold, SD Perminently Cool 102
6 15.689 Britta Robinson Ithaca, NE Bebo
7 15.842 Teri Weidner - Eichstadt Wolsey, SD Big E
8 16.046 Ashley Hohn Hartford, SD Toby
9 16.12 Gina Hansen Huron, SD Turbos Diva

10 16.167 Della Amdahl Woonsocket, SD Wranglers Fox Venus
11 16.239 Cindy Auch Mitchell, SD Peppy
12 16.477 Amy Van Lith Big Stone City, SD Foxy Too Suen MC
13 16.645 Pam Vankekerix Lyons, SD JPS Ima Hy Diamond
14 16.912 Tatum Carey Huron, SD O'Bryan's Lonesome Oak
15 19.467 Reis Bruley Willow Lake, SD Streakin Fast Flash
16 20.28 Kaity Bertsch Miller, SD Cougar Cat
17 21.022 Dylan Sievers Rutland, SD Bond Tiny Bond
18 21.057 Katie Miller Andover, SD Jessies Big Guns
19 777 Tierney Breen Woonsocket, SD Koda
19 777 Isabella Van Lith Big Stone Cty, SD Discos Choice
19 777 Isabella Van Lith Big Stone Cty, SD Dual Reys Flicka
19 777 Kristen Zancanella Aurora, SD The Queen of Hearts



19 777 Dale Lee Forman Ree Heights, SD Dee Dee
19 777 Allison Moore Toronto, SD Holliewood Special
19 777 Kristen Zancanella Aurora, SD Sheza Lioness
19 777 Kayce Engen Brookings, SD Dutch Wagon
19 777 Keylee Zancanella Aurora, SD Im Kinda Famous
19 777 Mandy Williams Plankinton, SD Josie Dancin To Fame
19 777 Joanie Hills Ortonville, MN Mr Hickory San Peppy
19 777 Jean Shultz Wessington Springs, SD Bratzilla
19 777 Kim Maas Parkston, SD Hollie
19 777 Morgan Mahlen Watertown, SD Fox River Red
19 777 Kayla Tweet Chester, SD A Wise Guy I Am
19 777 Carole Anne Weigel Aberdeen, SD Krogs Chip
19 777 Vonda Horner Bismarck, ND Peppyz Blue Diablo
19 777 Morgan Selland Mitchell, SD Peppy's Hickory Frost
19 777 Bailey Long Britton, SD Butter
19 777 Jean Shultz Wessington Springs, SD Spratts Famous Opal
19 777 Emily Rose Hayes, SD Sun Frosted Rose
19 777 Barb Westover Egan, SD Leaving Impressions
19 777 Mary Griffith Burbank, SD LR Frenchman's Lefty
19 777 Tera Moody Letcher, SD TM This Gal Cantango
19 777 Ryan Sievers Rutland, SD Jet
19 777 Amy Schimke Wessington Springs, SD Special Nu Occasion
19 777 Keylee Zancanella Aurora, SD Famous Party House
19 777 Kayla Reed Ypsilanti, ND First On Race Day
19 777 Jodi Theisen Clear Lake, SD Shes From Heaven
48 888 Erica Corr Chanhassen, MN Lil Lewis Dupree
48 888 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Setem Up Sassy
48 888 Pam Dykstra Sisseton, SD Hail N Quick
48 888 Riley Baade Artesian, SD Sucha Big Bang
48 888 Morgan Anderson Brookings, SD Lily Bugs On Fire
48 888 Lori Ellefson Box Elder, SD Ruby
48 888 Justy Hagan Firth, NE KPS Ashes Got Bugs

Payback: 7,708.00



2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Sunday Youth Results
Division Ranking Elapsed Time Name Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.808 Shada Beeson Wagner, SD MS Custom Hollywood 150
2 13.953 Keylee Zancanella Aurora, SD Twice Honored 89
3 14.179 Morgan Anderson Brookings, SD Jets Major Honor 60
4 14.222 Tayla Ward Whitehorse, SDPocos Rotation
5 14.262 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD Quacked Daisy
6 14.29 Summer Beeson Wagner, SD Miss Sassy

***2D***
1 14.485 Summer Beeson Wagner, SD Toy Poppin 132
2 14.53 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD Texas High Hopes 79
3 14.689 Ryan Sievers Rutland, SD Jet 53
4 14.71 Jordan Jensen Brookings, SD Chilli
5 14.716 Kyla MacConnell Britton, SD Lady
6 14.745 Brianna Horner Bismarck, ND Peppyz Smokn Lena

***3D***
1 14.837 Kadence Haug Britton, SD Cheyenne 98
2 15.277 Ashley Hohn Hartford, SD Gem 59
3 15.324 Kadence Haug Britton, SD Saint 39
4 15.448 Joe Crain Harrold, SD Colonel
5 15.539 Kennedy Ross Aberdeen, SD TR Cashew Badger

***4D***
1 15.898 Tatum Carey Huron, SD O'Bryan's Lonesome Oa 82
2 16.046 Ashley Hohn Hartford, SD Toby 49
3 23.073 Kaycee Theisen Clear Lake, SD Mac 33
4 777 Summer Beeson Wagner, SD Penny
4 777 Emily Rose Hayes, SD Sun Frosted Rose
4 777 Keylee Zancanella Aurora, SD Famous Party House
4 777 Keylee Zancanella Aurora, SD Im Kinda Famous
4 777 Dylan Sievers Rutland, SD Bond Tiny Bond
4 777 Dale Lee Forman Ree Heights, SDDee Dee
4 777 Morgan Theisen Clear Lake, SD Cash
4 777 Tierney Breen Woonsocket, S Koda
4 777 Dale Lee Forman Ree Heights, SDRookie
4 777 Tyra Stromer Fort Pierre, SD Ivy
4 777 Gabriyelle Irving Pierre, SD Jazz

15 888 Morgan Anderson Brookings, SD Lily Bugs On Fire
Payback: 923



2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Sunday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.653 Patty Jons Bonesteel, SD JJ Baby My Fame 167
2 13.702 Jodie O'bryan Belvidere, SD OBryans Hurricane 100
3 13.773 Debbie Mccutcheon Brookings, SD Bar St Curly Cleat 67
4 13.837 Coly Blake Wessington, SD Bo Be Famous
5 13.928 Michele Harrison Mobridge, SD FA Lil Red Corvette
6 14 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Ima Folk Dancer
7 14.05 Michele Harrison Mobridge, SD FA Firesteel Dude
8 14.075 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Salty Dog
9 14.13 Kat Thompson Cogswell, ND Firewatertwistedcash

***2D***
1 14.208 Debra Bixler Hitchcock, SD Chaser Special 148
2 14.416 Tari Azure Menoken, ND Denvers Rebel Twist 89
3 14.464 Tari Azure Menoken, ND Docs Dancing Chief 59

***3D***
1 14.654 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Frenchys Frosty 109
2 14.671 Lori King Letcher, SD TM Blue Duck 65
3 14.798 Lori Whiting Valentine, NE Nadia 44
4 14.888 Krista Holliday Orchard, NE Crystal Time 0311
5 14.901 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Ladys Tiger A Flame
6 14.903 Justy Hagan Firth, NE Convincing Feeling
7 14.982 Carole Weigel Aberdeen, SD Krogs Chip
8 15.189 Krista Holliday Orchard, NE Convincing Crystal
9 15.19 Karen Hagen Bismarck, ND Cuz I Scoot

10 15.378 Debra Bixler Hitchcock, SD Rollin Easy Doubles
11 15.393 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Honor UR Dynamic Cat
12 15.638 Cindy Auch Mitchell, SD Peppy

***4D***
1 16.019 Dawn Cable Pukwana, SD Frostys Twist Ethel 90
2 16.167 Della Amdahl Woonsocket, SD Wranglers Fox Venus 54
3 16.645 Pam Vankekerix Lyons, SD JPS Ima Hy Diamond 36
4 777 Joanie Hills Ortonville, MN Mr Hickory San Peppy
4 777 Jean Shultz Wessington Springs  Spratts Famous Opal
4 777 Jean Shultz Wessington Springs  Bratzilla
4 777 Kim Maas Parkston, SD Hollie
4 777 Mary Griffith Burbank, SD LR Frenchman's Lefty
9 888 Pam Dykstra Sisseton, SD Hail N Quick
9 888 Susan Swanson Friend, NE Setem Up Sassy
9 888 Dawn Mutchelknaus Wolsey, SD Slew's Golden Gal
9 888 Justy Hagan Firth, NE KPS Ashes Got Bugs
9 888 Dawn Mutchelknaus Wolsey, SD Val's Mary Doc

Payback: 1,028.00



2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Sunday Women's Sidepot Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 13.61 Cally Kindred Harrold, SD TR Cashen Badger 108
2 13.882 Branda Marsh Thedford, NE ABK Elvis
3 14 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Ima Folk Dancer
4 14.053 Delaina Sievers Rutland, SD A Smashing Good Time
5 14.065 Kristine Deberg Henry, SD Buncha Firewater
6 14.075 Kathleen Carlson Kadoka, SD Salty Dog
7 14.103 Cally Kindred Harrold, SD TR Dolledup N Famous

***2D***
1 14.305 Kerry Royalty Letcher, SD Girls N Motion 90

***3D***
1 14.654 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Frenchys Frosty 72
2 14.708 Kristine Deberg Henry, SD Mark It Down
3 14.879 Deidra Hinman Wood, SD Catelena Kat

***4D***
1 15.393 Kathleen Rittenour Sioux Falls, SD Honor UR Dynamic Cat 54
2 15.47 Deidra Hinman Wood, SD Spitfire Nice

***5D***
1 16.167 Della Amdahl Woonsocket, SD Wranglers Fox Venus 36
2 16.645 Pam Vankekerix Lyons, SD JPS Ima Hy Diamond
3 21.057 Katie Miller Andover, SD Jessies Big Guns
4 777 Mandy Williams Plankinton, SD Josie Dancin To Fame
4 777 Carole Anne Weigel Aberdeen, SD Krogs Chip
6 888 Lori Ellefson Box Elder, SD Ruby
6 888 Pam Dykstra Sisseton, SD Hail N Quick

Payback: 360



2018 NBHA Dixie National Super Show - Overall Winners
OPEN Overall Money Winner   Received: Alamo Saddlery Headstall

Division Rider Name Horse RiderPayout
1D Christy Willert Gold Reed Davis 1,118.00
2D Kathleen Carlson Ima Folk Dancer 632
3D Joanie Hills Mr Hickory San Peppy 542
4D Casey Arndt Simmons Dusty 579
5D Kathleen Rittenour Honor UR Dynamic Cat 667

YOUTH
Division Rider Name Horse RiderPayout
1 Shada Beeson MS Custom Hollywood 277
2 Kennedy Ross Texas High Hopes 147
3 Kadence Haug Cheyenne 150
4 Tatum Carey O'Bryan's Lonesome Oak 82

SENIOR
Division Rider Name Horse RiderPayout
1D Patty Jons JJ Baby My Fame 342
2D Debra Bixler Chaser Special 302
3D Karen Hagen Cuz I Scoot 113
4D Cindy Auch Peppy 93
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